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02

31616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/10/2015 DF 10.00 49,725 47,500 2,225 47,500

STANDARD
3

374,733
4,798
95,000

429,256
137,847
291,409

HX HB 50,722
240,687
474,531

0

479,670

0935/2072 9/24/2001 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAY ELLEN RICHARDSON

TILLMAN PETER RICHA

0860/2039 6/12/1998 WD Q V 24,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHLAND TIMBER CO
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18844 SFR 334 10/17/2001

2004HX Base Yr

111 SW DAKOTA CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,121 129.0003 144.48 450,922 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1874

BAS 1,874 100 1,874 211,190

FDC 320 35 112 12,622

FDU 960 60 576 64,912

FGR 578 55 318 35,837

FOP 149 30 45 5,072

FOP 192 30 58 6,536

FOP 344 30 103 11,607

PTO 700 5 35 3,944

5,117 3,121 351,719

BAS= W25 PTO= W35 S20 E14 FOP= S12 E12 N9  R3 U3  W15$ E21
N20$ S20 W6  D3 L3  S9 W12 N12 W14 S34 FOP= S8 E43 N8 W43$
E43 N5 FGR= E22 N29 W12 S6 W10 S23$ N23 E10 N6 E7 N20$ PTR=
N30 FDC=  N20 W16 S20 E16$ S30$ PTR=  N30 E40 FDU= E40 FOP=
E8 N24 W8 S24$ N24 W40 S24$ S30 W40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,049.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,098

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 240.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 600

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

4,798

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,225

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,500
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2004HX Base Yr

111 SW DAKOTA CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

8600 01 1,648 68.3100 19.13 31,526 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

2 BARNS  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1480

BAS 1,480 100 1,480 20,668

UCP 280 20 56 782

UCP 560 20 112 1,564

2,320 1,648 23,014

BAS= W44 S20 UCP= S20 E14 N20 W14$ E14 S20 E30 UCP= E14 N40
W14 S40$ N40$.
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